LINEAR TUFF SERIES
ILUMINACIÓN LED PARA ÁREAS
HOSTILES Y PELIGROSAS – AREA Y LOWBAY
Confiable. Duradera. Eficiente.
Modelos de 4,000 a 12,000 lúmenes
CARACTERÍSTICAS OPCIONES DE MONTAJE
CLASIFICACIONES
CERTIFICACIONES

MOUNTING OPTIONS
* LNT-YOKE Pre-installed
ORDERING INFORMATION
YokePendant
Chain Pole
21.42 (544)
13.16 (334.2) 4.25 (108)
7.
28
 (1
85
)
43.31 (1100)
13.16 (334.2)
7.
28
 (1
85
)
PRODUCT
SERIES
LENS
CG -
Clear Glass
DG -
Diffuse Glass
MOUNTING
PND -
Pendant
YKE -
Yoke*
COLOR
GRY - Grey
RATING
H1 -
C1D1 /
C1D2
BEAM
60 - 60°
110 - 110°
T2 - Type II
LUMEN LEVEL
30 - 30W (2ft)
40 - 40W (2ft)
60 - 60W (4ft)
80 - 80W (4ft)
LNT2   -  40   -  120-277  -  5K   -   110  -   H1   -    CG   -   GRY   -   PND
VOLTAGE
120-277 -
120-277V AC
347-480 -
347-480V AC
CCT
3K - 3000K
4K - 4000K
5K - 5000K
* Not all product variations listed on this page are DLC qualified. Visit
www.designlights.org/search to confirm qualification.
+1 (262)456-5002 / contact@redskylighting.com / www.redskylighting.com
FEATURES
RATINGS

MOUNTING OPTIONS
* LNT-YOKE Pre-installed
ORDERING INFORMATION
YokePendant
Chain Pole
21.42 (544)
13.16 (334.2) 4.25 (108)
7.
28
 (1
85
)
43.31 (1100)
13.16 (334.2)
7.
28
 (1
85
)
PRODUCT
SERIES
LENS
CG -
Clear Glass
DG -
Diffuse Glass
MOUNTING
PND -
Pendant
YKE -
Yoke*
COLOR
GRY - Grey
RATING
H1 -
C1D1 /
C1D2
BEAM
60 - 60°
110 - 110°
T2 - Type II
LUMEN LEVEL
30 - 30W (2ft)
40 - 40W (2ft)
60 - 60W (4ft)
80 - 80W (4ft)
LNT2   -  40   -  120-277  -  5K   -   110  -   H1   -    CG   -   GRY   -   PND
VOLTAGE
120-277 -
120-277V AC
347-480 -
347-480V AC
CCT
3K - 3000K
4K - 4000K
5K - 5000K
* Not all product variations listed on this page are DLC qualified. Visit
www.designlights.org/search to confirm qualification.
* LNT-YOKE preinstalado como estándar.
+1 (262) 456-5002 / contact@redskylighting.com / www.redskylighting.com
FEATURES
RATINGS
CERTIFICATIONS Unit: in (mm)
Quick Installation
60-second installation time
Compact and Lightweight Design
Flexible Installation
8 different mounting options
•
•

4K - 4000K
5K - 5000K
ORDERING INFORMATION
YokePendant Ceiling
Stanchion Junction Box
Wall
Pipe Pole
6(
15
1.
7)
7.
6
(1
91
.7
)
Φ10.3 (262)
10.6 (269.4) 10.6 (269.4)
Φ10.3 (262)
* Not all product variations listed on this page are DLC qualified. Visit
www.designlights.org/search to confirm qualification.
CG -
Vidrio
DG -
Vidrio Difuso
GRY - Gris PND - Colgante
YKE - Yoke *
H1
(C1D1/C1D2)
LENTE COLOR MONTAJECLASIFICACION
H1 CG- -- GRY PND
INFORMACIÓN PARA PEDIDOS
30 - 30W (2FT)
40 - 40W (2FT)
60 - 60W (4FT)
80 - 80W (4FT)
3K - 3000K
4K - 4000K
5K - 5000K
60 - 60°
110 - 110°
T2 - Type II
120 - 277
(120-277V  AC)
347 - 480
(347-480V  AC)
PRODUCTO POTENCIA VOLTAJE CCT ANGULO
LNT2 40 5K 110 ---- -120 - 277